

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: WP Nos.15273 of 2026 & WP No.5945 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.08.2026	<u>JAK, J</u> Heard both sides. Reserved "For Orders". <u>JAK,J</u> <i>KH</i>	